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22 North Chestnut Avenue, Marshfield, Wisconsin 54449 
                 800-826-2304  www.felkerbrothers.com 

 ISO 9001 Certified 
 

 

 
 

Corporate Sales Contacts 
 

Ben Gabel 715-486-2135 bgabel@felkerbrothers.com 

Brandon Dix 715-486-2150 bdix@felkerbrothers.com 

Brittney Marquardt 715-486-1222 bmarquardt@felkerbrothers.com 

Chris Golden 715-486-2129 cgolden@felkerbrothers.com 

Jesse Rabehl 715-486-1219 jrabehl@felkerbrothers.com 

Tracy Sischo 715-486-2137 tsischo@felkerbrothers.com 
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